
 

 

Sarasota Academy of the Arts 

Governing Board Minutes 

 

July 17th, 2020 

Location: Google Hangout Meeting with telephone call-in 
 
Board members present: 

 Robert Mclain Jr. 
 Dan Dembicki 
 Joe Solano 
 Garrett Byrd 
 Stephanie Murphy 

 
Board members absent 

 None 

Others present: 
 See attached list 

 

 Meeting Called to Order 9:00 AM 

 Discussion of the reopening plan 

 Motion to approve the reopening plan – unanimously approved 

 Adjourned 10:39 AM 

 

Minutes submitted by Joe Solano 

 

2020-08-27 
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+1 941-***-**55 

+1 941-***-**61 

+1 941-***-**70 

+1 941-***-**76 
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+1 941-***-**95 

Austin's mommy :) 

Brenna Beardsley 

Brett Thomason 

bthomason@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

Dan Dembicki 

Donna Scofield 

dscofield@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

Elizabeth North 

Emily Duffy 
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Garrett Byrd 
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Jeff Kolowith 
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Jodi Kopacz 

Joe Solano 

jsolano@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

Kristin Deree 

Lauren Howard 

Leila Newcomb 

lhoward@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

Miranda Lansdale 

Ms G 

rgarabedian@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

RMcLain@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

Rob McLain 

Samantha 

Serena Maldonado 

sharon Owens 

sowens@sarasotaacademyofthearts.com 

Stephanie Murphy 

Susan Nichols 

Tamara Solum 

 


